SPS Series Wiring Type Screw Type Power Distribution Block
User’s Guide
● Model Selection
● Material/Specification
 Case Modified PPO
Protective cover Poly car    bonate
Pin header B rass / Nickel -Plated
Ambient temperature -25°C ~ +55°C (No condensation)

-side
SPS25-M6/6 *M4 UL : 600V
      100A
CE : 600V
      75A
25㎜ 25㎟
[100A]
1.5~4㎟
M6 * 1ea
M4 * 6ea
25* 95
Screw
mounting/
DIN Rail
(Channel)
SPS25-M6/6 *M4-S 25* 109
SPS25-M6/3*M5
4~16㎟ M5 * 3ea
25* 95
SPS25-M6/3*M5-S 25* 109
SPS30-M6/6*M5 UL : 600V
      125A
CE : 600V
      100A
30㎜ 35㎟
[125A]
4~16㎟
M6 * 1ea
M5 * 6ea
30 * 95
SPS30-M6/6*M5-S 30 * 109
SPS30-M6/3*M6
6~16㎟ M6 * 3ea
30 * 95
SPS30-M6/3*M6-S 30 * 109
SPS35-M8/9*M4
UL : 600V
      150A
CE : 600V
      150A
35㎜ 50㎟
[150A]
2.5~4㎟
M8 * 1ea
M4 * 9ea
35 * 102
SPS35-M8/9*M4-S 35 * 116
SPS35-M8/6*M5
4~16㎟ M5 * 6ea
35 * 102
SPS35-M8/6*M5-S 35 * 116
SPS35-M8/5*M6
6~16㎟ M6 * 5ea
35 * 102
SPS35-M8/5*M6-S 35 * 116
SPS45-M8/12*M4 UL : 600V
      200A
CE : 600V
      175A
45㎜ 90㎟
[200A]
2.5~4㎟
M8 * 1ea
M4 * 12ea
45 * 102
SPS45-M8/12*M4-S 45 * 116
SPS45-M8/9*M5
4~16㎟ M5 * 9ea
45 * 102
SPS45-M8/9*M5-S 45 * 116
Cross-
section ㎟ 1 1.5 2.5 4 6 10 16 25 35 50 70
AWG/kcmil 17 16 14 12 10 8 6 4 2 0 0
Rated